Who to Contact for Tech Help and Training

Lubbock Christian University
•	Bill Kopf : 
Bill.Kopf@lcu.edu
(806) 720-7355
•	Jeanna Morton : 
Jeanna.Morton@lcu.edu
(806) 720-7356

Schreiner University
•	Brady Dean :
bdean@schreiner.edu
(830) 792-7366
•	Karen Sides (CTFL) :
kjsides@schreiner.edu
(830) 955-5701

Texas Lutheran University
•	Kevin Medford :
kjmedford@tlu.edu
•	Ron Sozzi
rsozzi@tlu.edu
Texas Wesleyan University
•	Gerry Nichols : 
gnichols@txwes.edu
(817) 333-1265

Concordia University Texas
•	Joel Rahn :
Joel.Rahn@concordia.edu
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